


Summary

Topic



Academic preparation

Your average

92%
340 responses

District average: 91% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 95%
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Self-Management

Your average

67%
340 responses

District average: 70% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 57%

Q.1: How often do you remain calm, even when
someone is bothering you or saying bad things?

Almost All the Time 18% 59

Frequently 23% 78

Once In a While 16% 55

Never/Almost Never 15% 50

Sometimes 28% 95

Favorable: 76%

Q.2: How often do you allow others to speak without
interruption?

Almost All the Time 32% 109

Frequently 26% 89

Once In a While 10% 34

Never/Almost Never 9% 30

Sometimes

26lEhDs /lmȀDeee�Q

�

�

�

����

��

��

�LC�
�
 �� ��� �
 �
�	 �
 ������

�&• �� �� �� �0 ���� �L�0��� �� �� �0 �� �� �L�0�
� �� � �* ���� �� �0 �� ��

���&•

��

���� �� �L �0 �� �L ��

�

�

�

�

�& �L �0 �� �� �0 ����

�

�

�

�

�

0

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

L

�

&

�&•

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

L

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

0

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

�

*



Social Awareness

Your average

81%
340 responses

District average: 79% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 82%

Q.1: How well do you understand other people's
thoughts and ideas?

Extremely Well 19% 65

Very Well 41% 139

Slightly Well 10% 34

Not At All Well 3% 10

Somewhat Well 27% 90

Favorable: 91%

Q.2: How much do you care about other people's
feelings?

Care a Tremendous
Amount

50% 168

Care Quite a B�0%

1e Quite 

C �mell

50%

3

؀

Somewha  Wel

3%

0ఀ



Favorable: 77%



Student Engagement

Your average

68%
340 responses

District average: 59% Washington Elementary School
District

How did people respond?

Favorable: 68%
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